
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 JUNE, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 THE SHOW Niall Horan1 CAP/UMA B003695402
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SAVAGE GARDEN

HONEY STEEL'S GOLD

ELECTRICAL STORM

BUT HERE WE ARE

SPACE HEAVY

CURRENCY//CASTRATION

SIX

THE AGE OF PLEASURE

IN RAINBOWS

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY VOL. 3: AWESOME MIX VOL. 3

REPUTATION

SOS

LOVER

MIDNIGHTS

AM

STICK SEASON

RACE CAR BLUES

TOMORROW NEVER COMES

HARRY'S HOUSE

Savage Garden

Ed Kuepper

Ed Kuepper

Foo Fighters

King Krule

Geld

Extreme

Janelle Monáe

Radiohead

Soundtrack

Taylor Swift

SZA

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Arctic Monkeys

Noah Kahan

Slowly Slowly

Rancid

Harry Styles
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RCA/SME

XL/INE

IND

EAR/RKT

ATL/WAR

XL/INE

HWR/UMA

BIG/UMA

RCA/SME

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

DOM/EMI

UNI/UMA

UNFD/SME

EPIT/RKT

COL/SME
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19658802141

PMR1991LP

PMR1985DA

19658817831

XL1327CD

RR7541-2

0218614EMU

0075678616471

XLCD324

D004162602

3003310

19658779211

7792868

2445790098

3747478

4851897

UNFD133LPC

EPI877732

19658707272
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